AD08
[COMPANY NAME]  [Company address]
[DOCUMENT TITLE]
Orhtopedics Product
01 Endo button …………………..……………………..……03
02 Endo Button Continuous Loop……………..….….04
03 Endo Button Continuous Loop with Brace…...05
04 Endo Button - Flex Hybrid …………………..….….06

for reuse.
Product Code:
Product Type Code
PSLD Hook L Hook 20G051
PSLD Hook Dissector  20G0502
PSLD Hook Curette 20G0503
PSLD Hook Root Retractor 20G0504
PSLD Hook Annul Tome Knife  20G0505
PSLD Grasper – 20G06
Advin Health Care PSLD Grasper is a specialized surgical instrument used in
Percutaneous Stenoscopic Lumbar Decompression (PSLD) procedures.
Advanced Features:
 Minimally Invasive Design
 Made of durable, sterilizable materials for reuse.
Product Code:
Product Size Code
PSLD Grasper 3 mm 20G06
Transforaminal and Foraminoplasty
TF Endoscope - 20G06
Telescope is a medical device used in minimally invasive spinal surgery. It is
specifically designed for the treatment of Transforaminal & Foraminoplasty, a condition
where the spinal canal narrows and puts pressure on the spinal cord and nerves,
leading to pain, numbness, and weakness in the lower back and legs.
Advanced Features:
 Small, rigid design for minimal invasion.
 High-definition camera for clear and magnified visualization.
 Real-time imaging to guide precise surgical actions.
 Minimally invasive approach for faster recovery and less pain.
 Navigation capabilities within the narrow lumbar spinal region.
 Compatible with other tools to enhance surgical precision.
 Reusable and sterilizable for cost-effectiveness.
Product Code:
Product Size Code
PSLD Telescope 6.9  mm x 181 mm 20G07
TF Dialtor -20G08
Advin Health Care TF dilator is used to dilate or expand the soft tissues and muscles
around the spine to create a small, controlled channel or pathway through which
surgical instruments can be introduced.
Advanced Features:
 Gradual tissue expansion to create a controlled pathway.
 Designed for minimally invasive spinal
decompression.
 Compatible with other endoscopic tools
 Preserves surrounding tissue by minimizing
disruption to muscles and ligaments.
 Precise and controlled dilation to avoid injury
to delicate spinal structures.
 Made of durable, sterilizable materials for
reuse.
Product Code:
Product Size Code
TF Dilator 6.9 mm 20G08
TF Sheath -20G09
The TF Sheath refers to a medical device used in a minimally invasive procedure
designed to treat Transforaminal & Foraminoplasty. Spinal stenosis is a condition
where the spaces within the spine narrow, putting pressure on the spinal cord and
nerves, which can lead to pain, numbness, and weakness, particularly in the lower
back and legs.
Advanced Features:
 Small incisions, reducing tissue trauma, and enabling quicker recovery.
 Compatible with other endoscopic tools.
 It serves as a protective conduit for endoscopes, lasers, and other surgical tools,
ensuring precise decompression of the lumbar spine while minimizing damage to
surrounding tissues.
 Made of durable, sterilizable materials for reuse.
Product Code:
Product Size Code
TF Sheath 7 mm 20G09
TF Puncture Needle - 20G10
Advin Health Care TF Puncture Needle is used in Transforaminal & Foraminoplasty
Surgery.

 Made of durable, sterilizable materials for reuse.
Product Code:
Product Type Code
Grasper Flexible 20G1301
Grasper  Rigid  20G1302
Grasper  Annulus Cuter  20G1303
Grasper  Palpation Hook 20G1304
Maxillofacial Implants
Maxillofacial implants are special implants used to restore or replace missing or
damaged structures in the face, jaw, or mouth. These implants are typically used to
support prosthetic devices such as artificial teeth, facial bones, or soft tissues, often